
Fordham (0) -vs- UC Merced (0)
10/26/2024 at San Jose, CA (SRAC)

 
 

 

Date: 10/26/2024
Time: 2:20 PM
Site: San Jose, CA
Venue: SRAC

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Fordham 6 5 3 6 20
UC Merced 1 1 3 1 6

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:48 FOR G Balazs Berenyi
1st 5:14 FOR G Marco Napolitano
1st 4:12 UCM G-E Camden Peterson
1st 2:44 FOR G Luca Provenziani
1st 1:59 FOR G Andras Toth
1st 0:51 FOR G-E Barnabas Eppel
1st 0:14 FOR G-E Luca Provenziani
2nd 7:05 FOR G Balazs Berenyi
2nd 6:31 FOR G-P Lucas Nieto Jasny
2nd 5:45 FOR G Andras Toth
2nd 5:07 FOR G-E George Papanikolaou
2nd 2:14 UCM G-P Andrew Jones
2nd 0:14 FOR G Luca Silvestri
3rd 6:29 UCM G Vincent Labonte
3rd 5:12 FOR G-P Andras Toth
3rd 4:56 UCM G William Pezold
3rd 3:20 FOR G James Oriskovich
3rd 2:22 UCM G-E William Pezold
3rd 0:59 FOR G-E Gabriel Melillo
4th 6:23 FOR G Andras Toth
4th 5:43 FOR G Balazs Berenyi
4th 5:00 FOR G Jagger McMannis
4th 3:58 FOR G-E Tyler Fahey
4th 3:15 FOR G Marco Napolitano
4th 2:31 UCM G Camden Peterson
4th 2:12 FOR G Brendan Cassidy

Team Statistics

FOR UCM
Shots 37 17
Goals 20 6
Assists 13 4
Points 33 10
Exclusions 9 9
Steals 20 5
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:02 FOR E Paul Armingol
1st 0:26 UCM E Hayden Markell
1st 0:56 UCM E Vincent Labonte
1st 1:39 FOR E Andras Toth
1st 4:30 FOR E Paul Armingol
2nd 2:15 FOR E-P Reid Thorson
2nd 3:27 FOR E George Papanikolaou
2nd 5:17 UCM E Camden Peterson
2nd 6:32 UCM E Hayden Markell
3rd 1:08 UCM E Tommy Bauer
3rd 2:35 FOR E James Oriskovich
3rd 3:00 FOR E Luca Provenziani
3rd 5:13 UCM E-P Vincent Labonte
4th 0:22 UCM E Tommy Bauer
4th 1:08 FOR E Lucas Nieto Jasny
4th 2:46 FOR E Mark Katsev
4th 4:14 UCM E Camden Peterson
4th 5:51 UCM E James Soto



Individual
 
 
Fordham 20

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Kristof Magory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Thomas Lercari 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Balazs Berenyi 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1-0
3 Barnabas Eppel 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 James Oriskovich 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Jagger McMannis 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0

6
George
Papanikolaou 3 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0-0

7 Gabriel Melillo 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Luca Silvestri 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0-0
9 Paul Armingol 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
10 Lucas Nieto Jasny 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Mark Katsev 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
12 Jacob Parrella 1 0 2 2 0 1 3 0 0-0
13 Tyler Fahey 1 1 2 3 0 1 3 1 0-0
14 West Gartland 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Christopher Gray 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
16 Reid Thorson 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
17 Brendan Cassidy 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Luca Provenziani 5 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0-0
19 Csonger Bartuszek 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Andras Toth 4 4 0 4 1 0 4 0 3-0
21 Ioane Maglakelidze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Marco Napolitano 2 2 2 4 0 1 1 0 0-0
23 Sean O'Neill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 37 20 13 33 9 8 20 1 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Thomas Lercari 24:00 3 2
1A Kristof Magory 8:00 3 4

Totals 6 6

UC Merced 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Ethan Stocker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Matthew Lloyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 William Pezold 5 2 1 3 0 2 1 0 0-0
3 Andrew Jones 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Evan Ladeairous 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Tommy Bauer 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
6 Noah Hernandez 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0-0
7 James Soto 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-4
8 Howie Zeff 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
9 Camden Peterson 3 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0-0
10 Aydann Hambruch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Oscar Luna 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 Hayden Markell 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
13 Vincent Labonte 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 17 6 4 10 9 9 5 2 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Matthew Lloyd 24:00 11 6
1A Ethan Stocker 8:00 9 5

Totals 20 11


